MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD, M

PR Ry

PR Ur AR ROTh AL

UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

B Sc. BOTANY

INTERNAL DRAFT COPY
SEMESTER: 3 (11/2024)

TELEET

2

ALAPPURAM

2023-2026

SL. | REGISTER BOT3BO3P 70L3C03T | CHE3C03 | ENG3A05 HIN3AO | MAL2A09 | ARB3A0

NO | NUMBER& | PHYCOLOGY, | PHYSIOLOG | ORGANIC | READINGS |9 MALAYALA | 9
NAME BRYOLOGY Y AND CHEMISTR | ONINDIAN | POETRY | SAHITHYA READIN

AND ETHOLOGY |[Y LITERATURE | INHINDI [ M3 G
PTERIDOLOG | (15) (15) s (20) (20) ARABIC
Y > : (20) PROSE
(15) ’ AND
POETRY
(20)

1. | ASEEBA 15 . 15 15 20 20 .
THESNI C : ?
MZAXSBOO0O
1 =

2. | FATHIMA 13 14 13 20 120
SANAM M : : @
MZAXSBO00
2

3. | FATHIMA 14 15 14 20 16
SIRIN K :

MZAXSBOOO v
3

4. | FATHIMA 13 12 12 18 20
THASNEEM K
MZAXSBOOO TV
4

5. | NAFILAP 12 13 12 18 20
MZAXSBOO00 \s
5 §‘

6. | RASHA 13 12 11 18 18
JANNA A
MZAXSBOOD ¥4
6

7. | FATHIMA 12 13 12 20 20
HIBA .
MZAXSBO00 %‘
7




10.

11.

12,

\
MURSHlDA
M. v

MZAXSBOOO
8
\
RISVANA
SHARIN v
MZAXSBOOQ
9
\
FAHMIDA
NAlIvA K
MZAXSB0OD1
0

FATHIMA
FIDA

MZAXSBOO1
1

[

MUHSINA
JASMIN K
MZAXSBOO1
2

13

15

20

20

L

K

20

20

12

18

18

X

13

20

16

13

12

18

18

13.

SANIYA A. C
MZAXSB0O01
3

14

15

15

20

18

14.

SARIKHA
THASNEEM
M
MZAXSBOO01
4

11

12

11

18

15

R
A\

15.

SHIFANATH K
MZAXSBOO01
5

13

15

15

20

16

16.

NASEEB M
MZAXSBOO1
6

13

15

15

20

18

HOD
CLASS ADVISOR

MUFEEDA SHIRIN
APARNA P

N,

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT
Department of Botany
Markaz Arts & Science College
Athavanad, Karthala PO-679571



